
High Viscosity // High Quality
The ergonomic Mark VI® and Mark VII® Max regular sprayers 
perform great and are easy to actuate. Mark VI was originally 
created for 55% VOC formulas, while Mark VII Max was designed 
for higher viscosity formulations. They’re both ideal for a wide 
range of home and garden applications. When you need style 
and quality that create impact, make your mark with Mark VI and 
Mark VII Max.

Mark VI® & Mark VII® Max



Mark VI®
•	 Outstanding atomization 

and priming capabilities
•	 Easy-actuation head
•	 Wide range of spray 

pattern options

Heads

Mark VII® Max
•	 Primes high-viscosity products
•	 Outstanding atomization and priming 

capabilities
•	 Contemporary aesthetics
•	 360° spraying option available
•	 Wide range of spray pattern options

Overcaps

FlatRounded
  *	 Ribbed version available
**	 Smooth or ribbed version available

Mark VI® Mark VII® Max

Closures 18-415* 
20-410** 
22-415** 
24-410**

18-415* 
20-400* 
20-410** 
GL 20* 
22-415** 
24-410** 

Output 0.14 ml 
0.16 ml 

0.16 ml 
0.21 ml 
0.30 ml 

Spray  
patterns

narrow	
medium
wide	

narrow 
medium
wide 
extra wide

Standard Finger grooved
(Mark VII Max)

Compact
(Mark VII Max)

Mark VI® & 
Mark VII® Max

Applications
•	 Home
•	 Garden
•	 Auto
•	 Laundry
•	 Air

Outstanding atomization, outstanding aesthetics
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