



Mark VI® & Mark VII® Max

High Viscosity // High Quality

The ergonomic Mark VI® and Mark VII® Max regular sprayers perform great and are easy to actuate. Mark VI was originally created for 55% VOC formulas, while Mark VII Max was designed for higher viscosity formulations. They're both ideal for a wide range of home and garden applications. When you need style and quality that create impact, make your mark with Mark VI and Mark VII Max.



Mark VI[®] & Mark VII[®] Max

Outstanding atomization, outstanding aesthetics



Mark VI[®]

- Outstanding atomization and priming capabilities
- Easy-actuation head
- Wide range of spray pattern options

Mark VII[®] Max

- Primes high-viscosity products
- Outstanding atomization and priming capabilities
- Contemporary aesthetics
- 360° spraying option available
- Wide range of spray pattern options

Applications

- Home
- Garden
- Auto
- Laundry
- Air

Heads			Closures	Mark VI [®]	Mark VII [®] Max
				18-415* 20-410** 22-415** 24-410**	18-415* 20-400* 20-410** GL 20* 22-415** 24-410**
Standard	Compact (Mark VII Max)	Finger grooved (Mark VII Max)	Output	0.14 ml 0.16 ml	0.16 ml 0.21 ml 0.30 ml
Overcaps			Spray patterns	narrow medium wide	narrow medium wide extra wide
				* Ribbed version available ** Smooth or ribbed version available	
Rounded	Flat				